CAEL-S16 Probe Humidity and Temperature Transmitter
Features
 Metal probe reduce electromagnetic
interference
 Interchangeable sensor for rapid
maintenance
 0 … 100%RH measurement,
 Probe pressure up to 10 bar

IEC 61000-4-3:2006+A1:2007+A2:2010
IEC 61000-4-8:2009
Ordering Guide
Model                         Output Temperature Scale Psychrometric calculations
(Option)
CAEL-S16A
CAEL-S16
CAEL-S16B
0 … 10V
0 … 5V
0 … 1V
RS485
(3)
(5)
(6)
(4)
0 … 50°C
0 … 100°C
By order
none
(1)
(2)
(S)
(X)
Yes
No
(M)
We reserves the right to discontinue or modify the above information without notice.
Ordering example
CAEL-S16-31M
Humidity accuracy: ±2%RH (20…80%RH)
Output: 0 … 10V
Temperature Scale: 0 … 50°C
Option - Psychrometric calculations: Yes
Accessories
SA020002
Stainless steel sintered,
pores size: 30μm
 SA020401
NPT 1/2”stainless steel sample
block, with NPT 1/4”inlet &
outlet ports
SA020004
Stainless steel mesh,
pores size: 75μm
 SA020201
NPT 1/2" Stainless steel fitting
SA020003
Probe adapter from 16mm to 12mm
 SA010001
M12 4-pin 5M female cable